
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 September 2020

M M2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JEMMA'S MAGIC Last start Masters placegetter LIS, 01/09/2020, R9, M 3M 7P 4M M2/2/1L. Meteyard 478248 6/0138

 2 ZIPPING CLARK Weighted points score WPK, 12/09/2020, R2, M 6M 4M 3M M2/1/1M. Ross 466133 14/0194

 3 QUIKSILVER STORM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R6, P 7P 5M 1M M2/1/2S. Pickford 474473 15/0178

 4 MERLIN'S MAID Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R6, M 6M 6P 2M M2/2/2L. Meteyard 478250 7/0178

 5 GUN RANGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R6, M 7M 4P 7P M2/1/2E. Patton 433533 10/0177

 6 GLENREAGH SKUD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R6, Y 5Y 5P 1M M2/1/3G. Streatfield 473801 27/0174

 7 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score LIS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 4P M2/2/3T. Duncan 459194 11/0114

 8 EBONY SANDS Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R8, P 6P 4M 6M M2/1/3C. Lombe 452793 16/0107

 9 CLOVER BRIGID Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R6, M 8M 6P 8P M2/2/2C. Supple 458053 5/099

 10 STORMY THUNDA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R5, P 8P 3P 8P M2/1/2S. Pickford 457728 11/097

 11 ELITE JAX Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R10, M 6M 8P 3P M3/2K. Dodson 474606 4/0138

 12 BETTY BOO BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R2, M 7M 8M 7P M3/1E. Harris 476353 10/0107

 13 NASH BONUS Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R12, M 6M 4M 7M M3/1E. Harris 450602 20/092

 14 BRALYN ICE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/06/2020, R2, M (BDN)M 7M 7M M3/1A. Bradley 254635 8/074

 15 REAL WICKED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 8P M3/2A. Bradley 475191 4/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 September 2020

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZANTI GRACIE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 7/6222

 2 JET BLACK BEACH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/2S. Attwater 516057 5/4222

 3 ADDO FOX 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2K. Mackay 489255 8/7204

 4 QUIKSILVER STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R6, P 7P 5M 1M 4/1/2S. Pickford 474473 15/11178

 5 BAILEY'S BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/2B. Ellis 491794 11/7138

 6 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 03/09/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4B. Merillo 528239 1/0159

 7 NAY GLEE Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1S. Speeding 507626 4/3189

 8 JIMMY THE FOX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/05/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 507628 4/2189

 9 IVY ROSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 4P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 6/3185

 10 WATTA STORM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R7, P 6P 2M 4P 5/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5180

 11 GUN RANGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R6, M 7M 4P 7P 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/3177

 12 SINGLE GATED Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3C. Graham 522885 2/1171

 13 REDBACK SAM Weighted points score CAS, 11/06/2020, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 4P 5/3B. Northfield 508196 2/1161

 14 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1D. Turley 487794 15/13153

 15 ORARA EBONY Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4G. Smith 494977 1/0138

 16 CROWN ARMANI 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/0138

 17 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/0135

 18 BLUE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3L. Williams 500308 2/1120

 19 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0119

 20 CLOVER POPPA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/0108

 21 LET'S WIN NILSA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2020, R9, P (BDN)P 5P 8P 5/4R. Andrews 499316 4/0102

 22 MISSILE LASS Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 498512 4/3102

 23 STORMY THUNDA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1S. Pickford 457728 11/597

 24 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4L. Williams 507380 1/096

 25 LIL BREEZE Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1J. Northfield 493466 9/687

 26 FAB STYLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3J. Hancock 496755 2/181

 27 BRALYN ICE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/06/2020, R2, M (BDN)M 7M 7M 5/2A. Bradley 254635 8/274

 28 AFTER GLOW 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R2, P 5P 6M 8P 5/3L. Williams 453700 5/174

 29 LUMEN GEM Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/066

 30 VISTA ROSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/266

 31 REAL WICKED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1A. Bradley 475191 4/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 September 2020

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 03/09/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4B. Merillo 528239 1/0159

 2 NAY GLEE Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1S. Speeding 507626 4/3189

 3 JIMMY THE FOX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/05/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 507628 4/2189

 4 IVY ROSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 4P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 6/3185

 5 WATTA STORM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R7, P 6P 2M 4P 5/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5180

 6 GUN RANGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R6, M 7M 4P 7P 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/3177

 7 SINGLE GATED Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3C. Graham 522885 2/1171

 8 REDBACK SAM Weighted points score CAS, 11/06/2020, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 4P 5/3B. Northfield 508196 2/1161

 9 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1D. Turley 487794 15/13153

 10 ORARA EBONY Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4G. Smith 494977 1/0138

 11 CROWN ARMANI 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/0138

 12 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/0135

 13 BLUE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3L. Williams 500308 2/1120

 14 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0119

 15 CLOVER POPPA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/0108

 16 MISSILE LASS Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 498512 4/3102

 17 LET'S WIN NILSA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2020, R9, P (BDN)P 5P 8P 5/4R. Andrews 499316 4/0102

 18 STORMY THUNDA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1S. Pickford 457728 11/597

 19 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4L. Williams 507380 1/096

 20 LIL BREEZE Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1J. Northfield 493466 9/687

 21 FAB STYLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3J. Hancock 496755 2/181

 22 BRALYN ICE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/06/2020, R2, M (BDN)M 7M 7M 5/2A. Bradley 254635 8/274

 23 AFTER GLOW 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R2, P 5P 6M 8P 5/3L. Williams 453700 5/174

 24 LUMEN GEM Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/066

 25 VISTA ROSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/266

 26 REAL WICKED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1A. Bradley 475191 4/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 September 2020

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIREFLY BENNO Last start winner CAS, 03/09/2020, R12, P 1P 5P 4P 1/3C. Supple 490311 10/9198

 2 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Last start Provincial winner GRA, 10/08/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 1/3A. Monaghan 498524 10/9384

 3 THANKS NELLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 1/1M. Northfield 476080 35/31271

 4 STIGMATIZE Last start Provincial winner LIS, 08/09/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 2/1/3B. Ellis 522143 7/6288

 5 ROSIE BONUS 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 3/1/3E. Harris 522085 7/5216

 6 STAR HELEN Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/2S. Staples 492238 6/5327

 7 ZANTI GRACIE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 7/6222

 8 JET BLACK BEACH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/2S. Attwater 516057 5/4222

 9 ADDO FOX 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2K. Mackay 489255 8/7204

 10 QUIKSILVER STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R6, P 7P 5M 1M 4/1/2S. Pickford 474473 15/11178

 11 BAILEY'S BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/2B. Ellis 491794 11/7138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 September 2020

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET MAYHEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/07/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1B. Beach 494876 0/0118

 2 RISSOLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 07/09/2020, R1, P 3P M/1S. Lockhart 533613 0/0117

 3 MISS CONVERSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 20/08/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 3P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/088

 4 JAKE'S BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 24/08/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1J. Northfield 500310 0/080

 5 TICKLED PINK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 08/09/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 7P M/1T. Duncan 520049 0/076

 6 DOUGIE'S GIRL 1 First start M/1D. King 529959 0/00

 7 DRIVE BY BECKY First start M/1T. Hickson 531019 0/00

 8 REMADOR First start M/1T. Rice 529601 0/00

 9 BURN ONE OUT Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 08/09/2020, R1, P 5P M/1D. Turley 531812 0/050

 10 PLENTY TO BURN Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 07/09/2020, R1, P 7P M/1D. Turley 531811 0/033

 11 DESPERADO LAD Weighted points score BGC, 20/05/2020, R2, 2 5P (FEL)P 7P M/1J. Watts 499104 0/092

 12 IRISH WHISKEY Weighted points score LIS, 23/06/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 6P M/1D. Cecil 497537 0/076

 13 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1D. Bates 528630 0/057

 14 WHITE BLOOM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1L. Williams 472444 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 September 2020

P 4/5 411 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD AMBITION Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 1P 3/1/3D. King 524944 6/5306

 2 TWO POINTS AWAY Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 3P 3/1/3A. Monaghan 508579 6/5282

 3 DASHING THUNDER Grade order Grade 4 2P 5P 1P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 527067 7/4216

 4 JIMARY PASSION Grade order Grade 4 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2M. Ross 507479 5/4192

 5 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/1C. Graham 496365 4/3207

 6 SLIM PICKINGS Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 8P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 5/4183

 7 LAFAI Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/1D. Turley 493304 14/12180

 8 KITTY ALL OVER 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/2M. Reid 488770 3/2147

 9 LIAR TELLER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 6/4132

 10 KINGSBRAE BANTON Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 498861 6/5105

7 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 September 2020 - 08:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 September 2020

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOIR GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 03/09/2020, R5, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/3P. Lavis 497280 5/4147

 2 JIMARY CRICKET Last start Provincial winner LIS, 07/09/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/3M. Ross 500848 5/4288

 3 JET BLACK BEACH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/2S. Attwater 516057 5/4222

 4 ZANTI GRACIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 7/6222

 5 VISTA INFERNO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R11, P 3P (FEL)P 4P 4/1/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4219

 6 ADDO FOX 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2K. Mackay 489255 8/7204

 7 QUIKSILVER STORM 3 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R6, P 7P 5M 1M 4/1/2S. Pickford 474473 15/11178

 8 NANGAR PHANTOM Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2020, R6, P 5P 4M 7P 4/1/1S. Speeding 472525 7/588

 9 SABRE IZMIR Last start winner CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2K. Staines 527556 3/2180

 10 TREKKING Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3J. King 526380 2/1187

 11 KINGSBRAE WILMA Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3E. Patton 498389 2/1168

 12 MATISSE GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 03/09/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497275 5/4162

 13 KITTY ALL OVER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2M. Reid 488770 3/2147

 14 BOKARM MICK Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4B. Merillo 497392 1/0126

 15 KINGSBRAE KELLY Last start Provincial winner LIS, 08/09/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 528320 1/0151

 16 TOMMY'S BEACH Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2D. Turley 488377 3/2132

 17 TWEED PRINCESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 1/0111

 18 MANNY SAID Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2C. Gardoll 497310 3/284

 19 AFTER GLOW 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R6, P 5P 6M 8P 5/3L. Williams 453700 5/174

 20 JIMMY THE FOX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/05/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 507628 4/2189

 21 IVY ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 4P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 6/3185

 22 WATTA STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R7, P 6P 2M 4P 5/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5180

 23 TWEED DOLLY Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 1P 5/2M. Johnston 523645 3/2180

 24 PASS THE SAUCE Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2A. Monaghan 508577 3/2177

 25 YOGI RANGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 1/0177

 26 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2171

 27 MIXED BAG Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3T. Rice 508880 2/1168

 28 BETTY KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/2C. Mcphee 498396 5/2144

 29 CROWN ARMANI 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/0138

 30 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/0135

 31 OH SO ELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1P. Carrall 496808 4/3135

8 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 September 2020 - 08:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 September 2020

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 NASTASSJA 3 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 2Y 4P 6P 5/3G. Streatfield 521383 2/1134

 33 LIAR TELLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 6/4132

 34 ALL STAR MISS Weighted points score LIS, 23/06/2020, R9, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 497321 1/0132

 35 GOOD GOLLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 495047 7/6123

 36 BLUE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3L. Williams 500308 2/1120

 37 ORARA MADDISON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1G. Smith 494976 5/4111

 38 BRIAN GRIFFIN Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4D. Bates 528631 1/0110

 39 CLOVER POPPA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/0108

 40 CLASSY FLASH Weighted points score LIS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1T. Hickson 486279 6/4108

 41 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2020, R9, P (BDN)P 5P 8P 5/4R. Andrews 499316 4/0102

 42 STORMY THUNDA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1S. Pickford 457728 11/597

 43 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4L. Williams 507380 1/096

 44 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3J. Hancock 496755 2/181

 45 GLENREAGH RAIDER 3 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 5Y 4P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/081

 46 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/372

 47 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/266

 48 PASS THE BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SABRE IZMIR Last start winner CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2K. Staines 527556 3/2180

 2 TREKKING Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3J. King 526380 2/1187

 3 KINGSBRAE WILMA Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3E. Patton 498389 2/1168

 4 MATISSE GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 03/09/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497275 5/4162

 5 KITTY ALL OVER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2M. Reid 488770 3/2147

 6 BOKARM MICK Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4B. Merillo 497392 1/0126

 7 KINGSBRAE KELLY Last start Provincial winner LIS, 08/09/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 528320 1/0151

 8 TOMMY'S BEACH Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2D. Turley 488377 3/2132

 9 TWEED PRINCESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 1/0111

 10 MANNY SAID Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2C. Gardoll 497310 3/284

 11 AFTER GLOW 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R6, P 5P 6M 8P 5/3L. Williams 453700 5/174

 12 JIMMY THE FOX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/05/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 507628 4/2189

 13 IVY ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 4P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 6/3185

 14 WATTA STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R7, P 6P 2M 4P 5/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5180

 15 TWEED DOLLY Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 1P 5/2M. Johnston 523645 3/2180

 16 PASS THE SAUCE Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2A. Monaghan 508577 3/2177

 17 YOGI RANGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 1/0177

 18 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2171

 19 MIXED BAG Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3T. Rice 508880 2/1168

 20 BETTY KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/2C. Mcphee 498396 5/2144

 21 CROWN ARMANI 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/0138

 22 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/0135

 23 OH SO ELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1P. Carrall 496808 4/3135

 24 NASTASSJA 3 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 2Y 4P 6P 5/3G. Streatfield 521383 2/1134

 25 ALL STAR MISS Weighted points score LIS, 23/06/2020, R9, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 497321 1/0132

 26 LIAR TELLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 6/4132

 27 GOOD GOLLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 495047 7/6123

 28 BLUE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3L. Williams 500308 2/1120

 29 ORARA MADDISON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1G. Smith 494976 5/4111

 30 BRIAN GRIFFIN Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4D. Bates 528631 1/0110

 31 CLOVER POPPA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/0108
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 32 CLASSY FLASH Weighted points score LIS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1T. Hickson 486279 6/4108

 33 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2020, R9, P (BDN)P 5P 8P 5/4R. Andrews 499316 4/0102

 34 STORMY THUNDA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1S. Pickford 457728 11/597

 35 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4L. Williams 507380 1/096

 36 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3J. Hancock 496755 2/181

 37 GLENREAGH RAIDER 3 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 5Y 4P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/081

 38 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/372

 39 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/266

 40 PASS THE BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/260
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 1 SAVOY GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 03/09/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 1/3P. Lavis 494092 10/9279

 2 THANKS NELLY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 1/1M. Northfield 476080 35/31271

 3 TUCABIA Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 7C 1/2C. Gardoll 498529 12/7253

 4 KOORINGA MOLLY Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R10, M 8M 1M 1P 1/3S. Staples 476078 24/12309

 5 GRIS GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 03/09/2020, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/3P. Lavis 494088 6/5231

 6 ROSIE BONUS 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 3/1/3E. Harris 522085 7/5216

 7 SUPER TIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 508583 6/5180

 8 KINGSBRAE SNIDLY Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 3/1/1A. Lang 491995 17/15186

 9 NOIR GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 03/09/2020, R5, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/3P. Lavis 497280 5/4147

 10 JIMARY CRICKET Last start Provincial winner LIS, 07/09/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/3M. Ross 500848 5/4288

 11 JET BLACK BEACH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/2S. Attwater 516057 5/4222

 12 ZANTI GRACIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 7/6222

 13 VISTA INFERNO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R11, P 3P (FEL)P 4P 4/1/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4219

 14 ADDO FOX 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2K. Mackay 489255 8/7204

 15 QUIKSILVER STORM 3 Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R6, P 7P 5M 1M 4/1/2S. Pickford 474473 15/11178

 16 NANGAR PHANTOM Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2020, R6, P 5P 4M 7P 4/1/1S. Speeding 472525 7/588
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 1 STEAL AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 4/1/1C. Graham 496364 6/4143

 2 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT 2 Last start winner CAS, 10/09/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2J. Northfield 507492 3/2192

 3 RAPID HIGHWAY Last start Provincial winner LIS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1D. Watts 488080 7/3207

 4 BLACK PYJAMAS Last start Provincial winner LIS, 08/09/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3T. Rice 492241 4/1204

 5 NOTHING BUT BEAK Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 498863 3/0141

 6 OH SO ELLA 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 496808 4/0135

 7 ROWDY PRINCESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 496038 2/066

 8 VISTA INFERNO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R11, P 3P (FEL)P 4P 5/2K. Mackay 496995 7/2219

 9 JIMARY JEDI Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Ross 507482 2/0207

 10 MY MATE MORTON Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4T. Hickson 496753 7/0177

 11 YOGI RANGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 1/0177

 12 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4L. Cunningham 507687 3/0171

 13 ORARA CHARLOTTE Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3G. Smith 494975 8/1159

 14 KINGSBRAE CLARKY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1D. Turley 493469 7/5150

 15 KITTY ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4M. Reid 488770 3/0147

 16 BETTY KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3C. Mcphee 498396 5/1144

 17 NASTASSJA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 2Y 4P 6P 5/4G. Streatfield 521383 2/0134

 18 GOOD GOLLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 495047 7/0123

 19 WHAT A CIRCUS Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R3, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4T. Duncan 508674 1/0117

 20 ORARA MADDISON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4G. Smith 494976 5/0111

 21 MRS NEVER WRONG Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 520484 1/0105

 22 GLENREAGH RAIDER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 5Y 4P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/081
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 1 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT 2 Last start winner CAS, 10/09/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2J. Northfield 507492 3/2192

 2 RAPID HIGHWAY Last start Provincial winner LIS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1D. Watts 488080 7/3207

 3 BLACK PYJAMAS Last start Provincial winner LIS, 08/09/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3T. Rice 492241 4/1204

 4 NOTHING BUT BEAK Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 498863 3/0141

 5 OH SO ELLA 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 496808 4/0135

 6 ROWDY PRINCESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/09/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 496038 2/066

 7 VISTA INFERNO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R11, P 3P (FEL)P 4P 5/2K. Mackay 496995 7/2219

 8 JIMARY JEDI Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Ross 507482 2/0207

 9 MY MATE MORTON Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4T. Hickson 496753 7/0177

 10 YOGI RANGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 1/0177

 11 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4L. Cunningham 507687 3/0171

 12 ORARA CHARLOTTE Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3G. Smith 494975 8/1159

 13 KINGSBRAE CLARKY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1D. Turley 493469 7/5150

 14 KITTY ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4M. Reid 488770 3/0147

 15 BETTY KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3C. Mcphee 498396 5/1144

 16 NASTASSJA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 2Y 4P 6P 5/4G. Streatfield 521383 2/0134

 17 GOOD GOLLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 495047 7/0123

 18 WHAT A CIRCUS Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R3, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4T. Duncan 508674 1/0117

 19 ORARA MADDISON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4G. Smith 494976 5/0111

 20 MRS NEVER WRONG Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 520484 1/0105

 21 GLENREAGH RAIDER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 5Y 4P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/081
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 1 PAT'S ANGEL Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1D. Bates 528632 0/0148

 2 GRANDAD CHARLIE Last start placegetter CAS, 10/09/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 2P M/1S. Lockhart 533614 0/0106

 3 DOUGIE'S GIRL 2 First start M/1D. King 529959 0/00

 4 BELLA BONUS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 10/09/2020, R1, P 7P M/1E. Harris 525210 0/033

 5 CLASSY COSMO Weighted points score CAS, 27/08/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1D. Cecil 497541 0/064

 6 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1D. Bates 528630 0/057

 7 WHITE BLOOM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1L. Williams 472444 0/048
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 1 GLENREAGH SKUD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R6, Y 5Y 5P 1M 3/1/1G. Streatfield 473801 27/15174

 2 PREMIER STICKA Weighted points score LIS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 8C 3/1/3D. Turley 495877 7/6124
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 1 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 10/09/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 507492 3/0192

 2 KINGSBRAE CLARKY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4D. Turley 493469 7/0150

 3 STEAL AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3C. Graham 496364 6/1143

 4 NASTASSJA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 2Y 4P 6P 5/4G. Streatfield 521383 2/0134

 5 GLENREAGH RAIDER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 5Y 4P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/081
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